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Monthly evolution 
of insolvencies

Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May. Jun.

401 471 611 593 483 474

404 457 352 35 463 760

Year 
2021

 

Year 
2020

455

Wholesale and 
distribution 

542
Constructions

409

Transportation

Hotels and 
Restaurants 

290

Retail

264

Insolvencies 
S1 2020

Insolvencies 
 S1 2021

3.033

2.471

Evolution of newly registered 
companies vs. business interruptions

5.136 

12.046  

23.007   

2.471    

34.078 LTD registration

Insolvencies

Cancellation

Dissolution

Suspension 6.043

14.265  

32.565   

3.033    

54.844 

H1-2020 H1-2021

insolvencies 
increase 23% 

Top 5 sectors in terms of 
insolvencies number +0.5 mil. EUR

Insolvencies for companies 
with turnover  

INSOLVENCIES SITUATION IN ROMANIA IN H1 2021


